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	Fname
	Lname
	Contact
	Comments

	epwarp@gmail.com
	Edward
	Egan
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Recommends some private, for-profit leisure driven enterprise ie; Theater, Restaurant, Pool Hall, Brew-Pub, Hotel.

	ching_ching@mac.com
	Ching
	Chung
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Leed AP, lives across the street, wants preservation as a public space, not condos or mixed use

	lcarrol54@gmail.com
	Linda
	Carrol
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Wants a restaurant and wants to be kept informed

	henry@henrymatthews.com
	Henry
	Matthews
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Former Landmarks Preservation Board Member,  emphasises the architectural significance of the building and its importance to the CD.

	greghuza@gmail.com
	Greg
	Guzauskas
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Grateful for public input opportunity, suggests a brew-pub and other small independently owned shops.

	clarkel@u.washington.edu
	Leonora
	Clarke
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Lives across the street.  Wants to be involved in the future use.  Uncertain how to comment.  Wants to know what is being considered.  Attended public meeting 10/17/2012.  Has concerns about proposed clinic.

	stevemiranda@gmail.com
	Steve
	Miranda
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Private school teacher interested in site for school.  Attended Community Meeting 10/17/2012.  Renewed interest in private school.  Sent form.

	Markfsharp@gmail.com
	Mark
	Sharp
	5/18/2012, Emailed Preliminary Reprt
	Architect interested in redevelopment possibilities

	john@drruhland.com
	John
	Ruhland
	Individual made contact by email 5/29, 5/30, 6/5, 6/12.  Sent website info
	Is interested in moving holistic health clinic to the property to serve the neighborhood and community in need of affordable health care.

	justin.graham@soundstar.com
	Justin
	Graham
	Individual made contact by email 6/5.  Sent website info
	Interested in acquiring and redeveloping the property.  Want to be included in process.

	elleneblair@gmail.com
	Ellen
	Blair
	Individual made contact by email 5/22.  Sent website info
	Lives one block south, wants to be informed, hopes redevelopment will contribute to economic revitalization of the area.

	arthurrlee@emergencyfeeding.org
	Arthur
	Lee
	Sent website info 6/28/2012
	HH suggested this individual be added to list

	Newell Aldrich@Seattle.gov
	Newell
	Aldrich
	Email from Bill Craven dated 6/21/2012
	advisor to CC Lacata

	On 8-31-2012, an email was sent to the above persons, except Aldrich, announcing 9/6 Government Performance Finance Committee’s consideration of Public Involvement Plan

	Drwilson89@hotmail.com
	Ralph Wood
	Wilson
	Letter supporting Rhuland rcvd 9-17-2012
	

	On 9-26-2012 an email was sent to all the above announcing the Public Meeting on 10-17-2012

	Wyking@umojafestpeacecenter.com
	K. Wyking
	Garrett
	Submitted proposal for mixed use complex dated 1/17/2012, expect more detail to follow
	Spoke at public meeting 10/17/2012

	Ching_Ching@me.com
	Ching
	Chung
	Received comment 10/18/2012
	Attended public meeting 10/17/2012.  Concerned about noise from brewery or restaurant.  

	nia.michaels@gmail.com
	Nia
	Michaels
	Received comment 10/22/2012
	Opposed to nightlife.  Concerned about parking.

	jfoxcullen@gmail.com
	Joanna
	Cullen
	Received comment 10/23/2012
	HH responded.  Likes town hall, bookstore, community center, general store and plant nursery.

	briaball@hotmail.com
	Bria
	Knowles
	Rcvd comment 10/26/2012
	Supports private development, increased density

	ian@usnetwork.com
	Ian
	Isenberg
	received completed form 10/25/2012
	Offered $1.2M for multifamily redevelopment use, no contingency

	
	
	
	List updated 11/16/2012
	

	nicstarr1976@gmail.com
	Starr
	Nicole
	Received comment 11/16/2012 via telephone
	Interested in using the station for a non-profit youth hostel / music venue - school

	stevemiranda@gmail.com
	Steve
	Miranda
	Received email 11/20/12
	
Hi Richard,
I'm writing to formally express interest in purchasing Firehouse No. 6. I'm working with a team of people interested in forming a school and operating our program on that property. I'm working with an architect, Michael Hoffman, who is cc'd on this message.
Michael said he has questions he'd like to ask, so you can expect to hear from him soon with more details.
My cell phone is xxxxxxxxxx in case you'd like to reach out to me.
Sincerely,
Steve Miranda

	rwonpc@gmail.com
	Ron
	Williams
	Received a call from Mr. Willaims (between Nov - Dec 2012) with interest in purchasing the Fire Station
	He was advised and sent a Proposed Use Form.

	dennis@lakesidecapital.net
	Dennis
	Daugs
	Interested in being a potential buyer email recd 12/6/12
	Advised him he will be kept informed during the process.

	clarkel@uw.edu
	Lenora
	Clarke
	Received comment 3/25/13
	Hi Richard,

I don’t know if this was passed along to you, but I would like to reiterate my opinion that I do NOT support the Natural Health Clinic that was proposed at the Neighborhood meeting.

Thanks for listening,
Leonora Clarke




